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WWCC NYO B Cat Open

Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Diff Gap Ti Sc El Sp Sp Sp Sp Sp Po
1 19 Billy Ladle Secret-Training.cc 201 0 0 40 40 40 40 x x x x 41
2 23 Theo Wan Beeston Cycling Club 168 33 33 34 36 38 38 x x x x 22
3 2 Thomas Karra-Betts Wolverhampton Wheelers 141 60 27 36 38 24 34 x x x x 9
4 11 Laurence Denney Maindy Flyers CC 140 61 1 28 34 36 36 x x x x 6
5 9 Harry Cooper Palmer Park Velo RT 132 69 8 38 26 32 x 36 x x x 0
6 3 Alex Wilkes Wolverhampton Wheelers 117 84 15 24 28 34 x 30 x x x 1
7 24 Frank White North Cheshire Clarion 116 85 1 30 32 20 x 32 x x x 2
8 1 Micah Johnson Hayward Wolverhampton Wheelers 108 93 8 32 30 12 x 34 x x x 0
9 8 Daniel Branford Poole Wheelers CC 104 97 4 20 24 28 x x 30 x x 2
10 14 Hedd Griffiths Maindy Flyers CC 97 104 7 26 10 30 x x 28 x x 3
11 4 Joshua Wood Wolverhampton Wheelers 93 108 4 14 20 26 x x 32 x x 1
12 22 Osian Phillips Maindy Flyers CC 76 125 17 18 18 14 x x 26 x x 0
13 21 Morris Mabe Leicester Forest CC 74 127 2 8 16 22 x x x 28 x 0
14 7 Ben Bramford-Hale Newport Shropshire CC 70 131 4 10 22 16 x x x 22 x 0
15 18 Joshua Kite Ilkeston Cycle Club 58 143 12 4 12 18 x x x 24 x 0
16 17 Max Horley ESV Manchester 58 143 0 16 6 10 x x x 26 x 0
17 12 Finley Freeman Palmer Park Velo RT 52 149 6 6 14 8 x x x x 24 0
18 16 Oliver Holt ESV Manchester 48 153 4 12 8 6 x x x x 22 0
19 5 Rueben Abbotts Solihull CC 30 171 18 2 4 4 x x x x 20 x
20 15 Jacob Holsgrove ESV Manchester 23 178 7 1 2 2 x x x x 18 0
21 6 Samuel Baker Palmer Park Velo RT 22 179 1 22 x x x x x x x x
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WWCC NYO B Cat Girls

Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Diff Gap Ti Sc El Sp Sp Sp Po
1 33 Katie Lawson Secret-Training.cc 199 0 0 40 38 40 38 x x 43
2 26 Aisling Charlesworth Fibrax Fenwicks Wrexham Cycling Club 189 10 10 38 40 38 40 x x 33
3 28 Amelie Freeman Palmer Park Velo RT 150 49 39 36 36 36 36 x x 6
4 37 Catrin Thomas Maindy Flyers CC 134 65 16 26 32 32 x 36 x 8
5 34 Eva-joan Leavis Derby Mercury RC 129 70 5 34 30 30 34 x x 1
6 38 Isla Woolf Team Empella 124 75 5 28 34 26 x 32 x 4
7 29 Sophie Guy Ilkeston Cycle Club 122 77 2 30 28 28 x 34 x 2
8 31 Elsie Hughes Shibden Cycling Club 120 79 2 32 24 34 x 30 x 0
9 32 Fay Jackson Newport Shropshire CC 100 99 20 24 22 24 x x 30 0
10 27 Pippa Duske-Tucker Poole Wheelers CC 98 101 2 22 26 18 x x 32 0
11 30 Harriet Hughes Leicester Forest CC 84 115 14 18 20 22 x x 24 0
12 35 Olivia Marriott Derby Mercury RC 82 117 2 20 18 16 x x 28 0
13 36 Rosie ratcliffe Sheffield Youth Cycling Club 78 121 4 16 16 20 x x 26 0
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WWCC NYO A Cat Open

Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Diff Gap Ti Sc El Sp Sp Sp Sp Sp Po
1 50 Daniel Davies Maindy Flyers CC 165 0 0 40 40 36 34 x x x x 15
2 46 Thomas Brennan Beeston Cycling Club 158 7 7 36 38 32 40 x x x x 12
3 47 Alex Coles Evolution Racing Academy 152 13 6 34 32 40 38 x x x x 8
4 59 Samuel Price Ilkeston Cycle Club 142 23 10 38 26 38 36 x x x x 4
5 58 Sam Martin Beeston Cycling Club 137 28 5 32 30 24 x 36 x x x 15
6 69 Freddie Winkley Shibden Apex RT 129 36 8 26 34 28 x 30 x x x 11
7 67 Harry Tozer Fenland Clarion CC 127 38 2 30 28 34 x 34 x x x 1
8 60 Jamie Rabbett Shibden Apex RT 122 43 5 22 36 26 x 32 x x x 6
9 49 Fraser Cummings Matlock CC 100 65 22 28 24 20 x x 28 x x 0
10 48 William Coles Evolution Racing Academy 88 77 12 24 16 18 x x 30 x x 0
11 52 Harrison Hendy Team HUP 86 79 2 8 22 30 x x 26 x x 0
12 51 Joseph Egan Halesowen A & CC 76 89 10 20 18 16 x x 32 x x -10
13 66 Brion Thomas Velo Myrddin CC powered by Y Beic 71 94 5 10 20 8 x x x 28 x 5
14 63 James Saunders Shibden Apex RT 66 99 5 14 8 22 x x x 22 x 0
15 62 Deian Roberts Rhyl Cycling Club 64 101 2 18 14 6 x x x 26 x 0
16 61 Mikey Ratcliffe Sheffield Youth Cycling Club 62 103 2 12 12 14 x x x 24 x 0
17 68 Oliver Ward Wolverhampton Wheelers 56 109 6 16 6 10 x x x x 24 0
18 65 Nicholas Smith ESV Manchester 48 117 8 6 10 12 x x x x 20 0
19 64 Oliver Shears Palmer Park Velo RT 14 151 34 4 4 4 x x x x 22 -20
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WWCC NYO A Cat Girls

Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Diff Gap Ti Sc El Sp Sp Po
1 82 Phoebe Taylor ESV Manchester 193 0 0 40 40 40 40 x 33
2 83 Seren Thomas Maindy Flyers CC 158 35 35 36 38 32 36 x 16
3 78 Megan Cherry Leicester Forest CC 156 37 2 38 36 34 38 x 10
4 80 Mabli Phillips Maindy Flyers CC 139 54 17 28 32 36 x 30 13
5 79 Rose Lewis Halesowen A & CC 136 57 3 34 30 38 34 x 0
6 81 Lily-Ann Scott Team RL360 Isle Of Man 130 63 6 32 34 28 x 36 0
7 77 Lucy Ball Derby Mercury RC 126 67 4 30 28 30 x 34 4
8 84 Florence Wood Maindy Flyers CC 106 87 20 26 24 24 x 32 0
9 76 Bibi Ames Maindy Flyers CC 105 88 1 24 26 26 x 28 1


